
EPfECTIVE OCTOBER 29, 1967 LOCAL TIME 

MERCHANTVILLE - MOORESTOWN 
PEMBERTON 

Miles 

and Intermediate Stations 

from CAMDEN 

Mondays thru Fridays, except 
Nov. 23, Dec. 25 and Jan. 1 983 

PM 
.0 Lv Camden (Broadway") (Bua*l--- 4.45 

Ar " (12th&Federal) (Bus*) 4.51 

Lv Camden (12th Street)__________ 4.54 
4.1 Ar West Merchantville, N. J, _____________ _ 
4.7 " Merchantvllle, N. J,___________ 5.00 

5.6 
7.2 
8.3 
9.8 

10.4 

11.l 
14.4 
18.7 
23.4 
24.9 

Ar Pennsauken, N . J. ___________________ _ 
" Maple Shade, N. J.______________ 5.05 
" Lenola, N. J. ________________________ _ 
" West Moorestown, N. J. ______________ _ 
" Moorestown, N. J,_____________ 5.12 

Ar Stanwick Ave., N. J. (Moorestown) _____ _ 
" Masonville, N. J. _____________________ _ 
" Mount Holly, N. J. ___________________ _ 
" Birmingham, N. J. ___________________ _ 

Ar Pemberton, N. J, ______________ _____ _ 
PM 

REFERENCE NOTES 

987 

PM 
5.33 
5.41 

5.44 
5.48 
5.50 

5.52 
5.56 
5.59 
6.02 
6.04 

6.06 
6. 13 
6.19 

f 6.27 
6.31 
PM 

Baggage Service-No checked baggage handled on 
above trains between Camden and Pemberton or 
intermediate stations. 

• Subway-High Speed Line Station-Convenient con­
nections from subway stations in Philadelphia. 

* Bus on Public Highway between Broadway and 12th 
Street Stations. 

f Stops only on signal or not.ice to agent or conductor 
to receive or discharge passengers. 

Pennsylvania Railroad 
Form 30 lsted. 5M 10-17-<i7 

Downloaded from http://PRR.Railfan.net - Collection of  Rob Mandeville - ©2022 - Commercial reproduction or distribution  prohibited 



EFFECTIVE OCTO!IER 29, 1967 LOCAL nME 

PEMBERTON - MOORESTOWN 
MERCHANTVILLE 

and Intermediate Stations 

to CAMDEN 

Mondays thru Fridays, except 
Nov. 23, Dec. 25 and .Jan. 1 988 990 

--
AM AM 

Lv Pemberton, N • .J. ____________________ 6.37 ------" Birmingham, N. J, ____________________ f 6.40 ------" Mount Holly, N. J. ___________________ 6.47 ------• Mrusonville, N. J, _____________________ 6.54 ------• Stanwick Ave., N. J. (Moorestown) _____ 6.59 --------Lv Moorestown, N . .J. ___________________ 7.01 8.04 
11 West Moorestown, N. J, _______________ 7.03 8.06 " Lenola, N. J. _________________________ 7.06 --s:io • Maple Shade, N. J. ___________________ 7.09 " Pennsauken, N. J, ________________ ____ 7.12 8.13 --Lv Merchantville, N • .J. _________________ 7.17 8.16 • West Merchantville, N, J. _____________ 7.19 f 8.18 

Ar Camden (12th Street) _________________ 7.26 8.25 --
Lv Camden (12th & Federal) (Bus*>---- 7.29 8.28 
Ar • (Broadway•) (Bus*>--------- 7.35 8.34 

AM AM 

REFERENCE NOTES 

Baggage Service-No checked baggage handled on 
above trains between Pemberton and Camden or 
intermediate stations. 

• Subway-High Speed Line Station-Convenient con-
nections to subway stations in Philadelphia. 

* Bus on ·Public Highway between Broadway and 12th 
8treet Stations. 

f Stops only on signal or notice to agent or conductor 
to receive or discharge passengers. 

Pennsylvania Railroad 
PRINTED IN U ,8, A, ALLEN , LANE Ii SCOTT, PHILA, 

Downloaded from http://PRR.Railfan.net - Collection of  Rob Mandeville - ©2022 - Commercial reproduction or distribution  prohibited 


